Trip RT #46 Deer Creek/S. Glenrock - Spongebob

Vehicle: 46 AM PM
STOP TIME LOCATION LOCATION TIME
1 6:30 DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot DEPART:Bus Garage Parking Lot 3:05 PM
2 6:45 1348 Deer Creek Rd Grant Elem. 3:20 PM
3 6:53 1114 Deer Creek Rd S 2nd St & W Deer St 3:24 PM
4 7:02 S 3rd St& W Fir St HS/PU EtMesa Verde Dr& S2nd St& WEIk 5., o
5 7:10 Glenrock HS S 2nd St & W Fir St 3:25 PM
6 7:15 S 2nd St & W Cedar St - Elem Only |S 2nd St & W Holly St 3:26 PM
7 7:15 S 2nd St & W Deer St - Elem Only S 1st St & W Young Blvd 3:27 PM
8 716 E Mesa Verde Dr & S 2nd St & W Elk 849 Grant Ave 397 PM
St - Elem Only

9 7:16 S 2nd St & W Fir St - Elem Only E Grove St & Grant Ave 3:28 PM
10 7:18 S 2nd St & W Holly St - Elem Only S 1st St & W Grove St 3:28 PM
11 7:18 S 1st St & W Young Blvd - Elem Only [S. 3rd & Grove 3:29 PM
12 7:18 grn?;t Ave. & Young Blvd. - Elem Glenrock Intermediate School 3:35 PM
13 7:20 E Grove St & Grant Ave - Elem Only [Glenrock HS 3:42 PM
14 7:20 E Grove St & S 1st St & W Grove St [S 3rd St & W Fir St HS D/O 3:52 PM
15 7:22 S. 3rd & Grove - Elem Only 1114 Deer Creek Rd 4:00 PM
16 7:22 Glenrock Intermediate School 1348 Deer Creek Rd 4:18 PM
17 7:30 Grant Elem. ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot 4:42 PM
18 7:37 ARRIVE: Bus Garage Parking Lot




